

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							PAGE 1 OF 1	
HARBERT ROAD (CHIKAMING TOWNSHIP)							Bid 2023-073	
TRENCH AND WIDEN							Bid Due 9/27/2023	
RECORD OF BIDS								
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		RIETH-RILEY		KALIN CONSTRUCTION	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$30,950.00	\$30,950.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$8,320.00	\$8,320.00
7	EA	CULV, REM, LESS THAN 24-INCH	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$304.00	\$2,128.00	\$231.00	\$1,617.00
4	EA	DR STRUCTURE, REM	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$304.00	\$1,216.00	\$231.00	\$924.00
1377.5	FT	GUARDRAIL, REM	\$5.00	\$6,887.50	\$5.00	\$6,887.50	\$5.00	\$6,887.50
50	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
1450	TON	AGGREGATE BASE	\$24.00	\$34,800.00	\$22.00	\$31,900.00	\$22.00	\$31,900.00
100	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$39.00	\$3,900.00
300	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$41.00	\$12,300.00	\$41.00	\$12,300.00	\$39.00	\$11,700.00
* 110	STA	TRENCHING ADDENDUM 1 DATED 9/20/2023 CORRECTED QTY IS 110 STA	\$550.00	\$60,500.00	\$814.00	\$89,540.00	\$762.00	\$83,820.00
652	FT	CULV, CI B, 12-INCH	\$50.00	\$32,600.00	\$82.00	\$53,464.00	\$76.00	\$49,552.00
88	FT	CULV, CI E, 18-INCH	\$100.00	\$8,800.00	\$102.00	\$8,976.00	\$97.00	\$8,536.00
4	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE E	\$1,275.00	\$5,100.00	\$661.00	\$2,644.00	\$594.00	\$2,376.00
4	EA	DR STRUCTURE, 48-INCH DIA	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,041.00	\$12,164.00	\$2,803.00	\$11,212.00
700	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$16.55	\$11,585.00	\$9.00	\$6,300.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00
75	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$155.00	\$11,625.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00	\$185.00	\$13,875.00
900	TON	HMA, 4EML	\$97.00	\$87,300.00	\$110.00	\$99,000.00	\$119.00	\$107,100.00
2100	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$98.00	\$205,800.00	\$78.00	\$163,800.00	\$122.00	\$256,200.00
4	EA	GUARDRAIL APPROACH TERMINAL, TYPE 2M	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
50	EA	GUARDRAIL REFLECTOR	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$11.00	\$550.00
24	EA	POST, MAILBOX	\$175.00	\$4,200.00	\$-	\$-	\$94.00	\$2,256.00
1137.5	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8, 72-INCH POST	\$29.00	\$32,987.50	\$29.00	\$32,987.50	\$29.00	\$32,987.50
11200	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4-INCH, WHITE	\$0.12	\$1,344.00	\$0.12	\$1,344.00	\$0.12	\$1,344.00
6120	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4-INCH, YELLOW	\$0.12	\$734.40	\$0.12	\$734.40	\$0.12	\$734.40
6	EA	BARRICADE, TYPE III, HIGH INTENSITY, DOUBLE SIDED, LIGHTED, FURN	\$64.00	\$384.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$64.00	\$384.00
6	EA	BARRICADE, TYPE III, HIGH INTENSITY, DOUBLE SIDED, LIGHTED, OPER	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$6.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,390.00	\$3,390.00
213	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$5.00	\$1,065.00	\$4.00	\$852.00	\$5.00	\$1,065.00
213	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.25	\$53.25	\$1.00	\$213.00	\$0.25	\$53.25
1000	SYD	SLOPE RESTORATION, NON-FREEWAY, TYPE B	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL			\$615,671.65		\$636,011.40		\$673,289.65	

* PER ADDENDUM 1 DATED 9/20/2023 - TRENCHING QTY IS 110 STA